Daily Inspection Results
Friday, February 19, 2016

57697

M96770

96481

E101554

E101322

101584

E96372

E96360

E102572

E103225

E103388

M93593

101312

95572

P103476

103915

Inspection
Type

Final Inspection

Final
Zoning Inspection
Service Release

Final

Insulation
Inspection

Service Release
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release

Final
Gas Line

Fire -
underground

Foundation
Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Wall Inspection

1105

1105

2200

3001

2012
DR

6001

Address

PARKVIEW DR

PARKVIEW DR
GEORGIAN CIR
RYECROFT LN

CANYON ECHO

CAPTAIN

FREEMAN PKWY
526 SYDENHAM DR

532 SYDENHAM DR

524 SYDENHAM DR

1031

RYECROFT LN

206 GOTHIC CT STE

301
2095

6051
CIR

1100
DR

4023

MCAVOY DR

RURAL PLAINS

SHADOW GREEN

MOSSY ROCK LN

137 KETCHCT

Inspected By
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Stephen Haynes

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman
Curt Edelmann
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

A/P Location

INTERIOR RENOVATION WITH

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

NEW COVERED FRONT PORCH

REPLACING EXISTING

COVERED PORCH AND ADDING
REAR DECK FRONT PORCH TO
BE A MINIMUM 6 FT IN DEPT.

1105 Parkview Dr. Renovation

BREEZEWAY LOT 51, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 550

STREAM VALLEY LOT 217
Berry Farms Lot 70

LOCKWOOD LOT 119
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 122
LOCKWOOD LOT 118, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 684

206 Gothic Ct. Ste #301

2095 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen 2/19/2016

Lot 145

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -

Building F

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 2/19/2016

Bldg J

STREAM VALLEY LOT 271 ..

NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 145, NEW

Completed  Partial

Date Ansp
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N
N
2/19/2016 N
N
2/19/2016 N
2/19/2016 N

Result

failed

failed

Waived

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Partial
Cancell
ed

Passed

Cancell
ed



103241

103949

102842

P101312

101999

P99351

E104391

E102888

P102946

M102075

P9O7616

P104210

91801

96481

E95127

E101431

100846

E96364

E96356

E96368

M101530

103241

102473

Fire - above
ground

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Plumbing Water
Line

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Temp
Final

Rough In

Gas Line

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Zoning Inspection

Final Inspection

Final

Service Release
Frame Inspection
Service Release
Service Release
Service Release

Gas Line

Life Safety

Foundation
Inspection

1 NISSAN WAY

100 RELIANCE DR

813 FONTWELL LN

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

332 CIRCUIT RD

117 GIST ST

330 RIVER BLUFF DR

75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

107 STREAM VALLEY
BLVD

325 MEALER ST

341 HENRY RUSSELL
ST

1003 REESE DR

115 DEEJAY DR

2200 GEORGIAN CIR

1537 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

4002 RYECROFT LN

367 CIRCUIT RD

530 SYDENHAM DR

534 SYDENHAM DR

528 SYDENHAM DR

602 NEWCOMB ST

1 NISSAN WAY

3001 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

Curt Edelmann
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Stephen Haynes
JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Barrett Petty

Curt Edelmann

Barrett Petty

NISSAN 10TH FLOOR RENO

100 Reliance Drive - Dwell @
McEwen Fitness Room

Ladd Park Lot 978

BERRY FARMS LOT 305
SECTION 3

LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,, NEW

GIST STREET SUBDIVISION,
LOT1

RIVER BLUFF LOT 76
LADD PARK LOT 250

STREAM VALLEY LOT 21

HURSTBOURNE LOT 97, NEW

Berry Farms Lot 136

RIZER POINT LOT 2, NEW,
ADDITION OF FIXTURES,
WATER & SEWER

Henley Lot 47
BREEZEWAY LOT 51, NEW

Westhaven |0t 1086

LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 39
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 121
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 123
LOCKWOOD LOT 120

602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot
668

NISSAN 10TH FLOOR RENO

BERRY FARM SECTION 2 LOT
163

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed

Waived

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



E103740 Low Voltage 305 OBERLIN CT Stephen R. Mallory 305 Oberlin Ct. - Stream Valley Lot 2/19/2016 N Passed

295
95572 Footing 1100 SHADOW GREEN Barrett Petty Through the Green - Greenhaven - 2/19/2016 N Partial
Inspection DR Bldg J
P101625 Plumbing Water 608 NEWCOMB ST Barrett Petty 608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 2/19/2016 N Passed
Line 669
P103476 Plumbing Water 4023 MOSSY ROCK LN Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 271 .. 2/19/2016 N Passed
Line NEW
100917 Frame Inspection 236 PEBBLE GLEN DR Randall A. Tosh renovation 2/19/2016 N Passed
100532 Slab Inspection 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE 427 Nichol Mill Lane - Foundation 2/19/2016 Y Passed
E102509 Rough In 225 FOWLER CIR Stephen R. Mallory LADD PARK LOT 247, NEW 2/19/2016 N Passed
103241 Life Safety 1 NISSAN WAY Curt Edelmann NISSAN 10TH FLOOR RENO 2/19/2016 N Passed
P100532 Plumbing Sewer 427 NICHOL MILL LN JOHN PRICE 427 Nichol Mill Lane 2/19/2016 N Passed
Line
M103262  Fireplace 358 TRUMAN RD Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 336 2/19/2016 N Passed
M103648  Fireplace 117 GIST ST Barrett Petty GIST STREET SUBDIVISION, 2/19/2016 N Passed
LOT1; FP
E104390 Temp 342 RIVER BLUFF DR  Maurice Holland RIVER BLUFF LOT 74 2/19/2016 N failed
E102628  Above Ceiling 1709 GALLERIABLVD David M. Wright GARCIAS MEXICAN 2/19/2016 N Passed
STE 1013 RESTAURANT
97616 Final Inspection 341 HENRY RUSSELL JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 136 2/19/2016 N Cancell
ST ed
M97616 Final 341 HENRY RUSSELL JOHN PRICE Berry Farms Lot 136 2/19/2016 N Cancell
ST ed
P104211 Plumbing Sewer 1015 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT LOT 8, NEW, 2/19/2016 N Passed
Line ADDITION OF FIXTURES,
WATER & SEWER
P101625 Plumbing Sewer 608 NEWCOMB ST Barrett Petty 608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot  2/19/2016 N Passed
Line 669
P101621 Plumbing Water 632 NEWCOMB ST Barrett Petty 632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 2/19/2016 N Passed
Line 673
P101621 Plumbing Sewer 632 NEWCOMB ST Barrett Petty 632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot  2/19/2016 N Passed
Line 673
E101299 Final 3036 RYECROFT LN Stephen R. Mallory HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK .. 2/19/2016 N Passed
LOT 502 NEW
E104068 Rough In 1950 DOWNS BLVD Scott Harris DR. DODGE'S OFFICE TENANT  2/19/2016 N Passed
BUILDOUT

102514 Frame Inspection 704 HARROW LN Randall A. Tosh CHESTNUTBEND LOT 119 2/19/2016 N Passed



87748

E97564

P96481

100645

E101909

102124

95661

92189

P92193

M92189

102058

E104067

104100

102202

E104254

M104261

P100901

102998

103686

P101809

E104467

E103691

Frame Inspection 337 CELEBRATION CIR

Final

Final

Zoning Inspection
Service Release
Insulation
Inspection

Slab Inspection
Final Inspection
Final

Final

Slab Inspection

Temp

Frame Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Final
Fireplace

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Footing

Inspection
Rough In
Rough In

Slab

435

2200

2218

618

636

4000

6055

6061

6055

4007

313

340

110

109

825

314

419
200
3009

LN
6001

FINNHORSE LN

GEORGIAN CIR

GEORGIAN CIR

FINNHORSE LN

FINNHORSE LN

ISLEWORTH DR

KEATS ST

KEATS ST

KEATS ST

DEVINNEY DR

CIRCUIT RD

PENNYSTONE CIR

EVERBRIGHT AVE

WATERCRESS DR

FONTWELL LN

CIRCUIT RD

SNOWDEN ST

FOWLER CIR

BLOSSOM TRAIL

CAPTAIN

FREEMAN PKWY

802

FONTWELL LN

Randall A. Tosh
Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
Stephen Haynes
Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 957 NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 51, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 54
Ladd Park Lot 893

636 Finnhorse Lane, Highlands of
Ladd Park Lot 896

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg A

6055 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot
#1648

6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot
#1649

6055 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot
#1648

WATERS EDGE SECTION 1 LOT
15

313 Circuit Rd, Ladd Park #30

AVALON LOT 350

Williamson County Enrichment
Center

CHARLTON GREEN SECTION 1

825 Fontwell Lane, Ladd Park Lot
#980

Ladd Park Lot #46

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 434 NEW

LADD PARK LOT 207, DECK
ADDITION

Blossom Park Lot 2

6001 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 70

LADD PARK LOT 999

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

Passed

failed

failed

Waived

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed
Partial
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E104068

P102287

M104488

E97564

65943

91801

M96481

100645

P100645

M100645

102636

92193

P92189

M92193

103759

101991

E101999

104101

E101625

M104260

E99211

E104289

102015

Above Ceiling
Rough In

Fireplace

Final

Final
Final Inspection
Final
Final Inspection
Final
Final

Fire - above
ground

Final Inspection
Final
Final

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Temp

Frame Inspection
Service Release
Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In

Frame Inspection

1950

3013

5022 ROCKPORT AVE

DOWNS BLVD

RYECROFT LN

435 FINNHORSE LN

1105

PARKVIEW DR

115 DEEJAY DR

2200

2218

2218

2218

1950

6061

6055

6061

110 EVERBRIGHT AVE

313

332

344

608

807

1110

519 ALFRED LADD RD

1013

GEORGIAN CIR

GEORGIAN CIR

GEORGIAN CIR

GEORGIAN CIR

DOWNS BLVD

KEATS ST

KEATS ST

KEATS ST

CIRCUIT RD

CIRCUIT RD

PENNYSTONE CIR

NEWCOMB ST

FONTWELL LN

GARDNER DR

GATEWICK CT

Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Jonathan Dye
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland

Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh

DR. DODGE'S OFFICE TENANT
BUILDOUT

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 552, NEW

Stream Valley Lot 290 - FP

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 957 NEW

RENOVATION

Henley Lot 47

BREEZEWAY LOT 51, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 54

2218 Georgian Circle

2218 Georgian Circle

DR. DODGE'S OFFICE TENANT
BUILDOUT

6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot
#1649

6055 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot
#1648

6061 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot
#1649

Williamson County Enrichment
Center - Foundation Only

LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW

LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,, NEW

Avalon - 344 Pennystone Cir

608 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot
669

807 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park Lot
#977

ADDITION
LADD PARK LOT 401

MCKAYS MILL (WAVERLY)
SECTION 21 LOT 998

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Cancell

ed
Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



P104461

P103928

102035

E103828

P103832

P103063

P103125

103759

103243

102983

103012

E102829

M102829

102659

P100532

P102829

102454

P99351

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In

Rough In

Footing
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In
Frame Inspection

Rough In

318 3RD AVE

1400 LIBERTY PIKE

STE 200

302 LIONHEART WAY

1209 FIRTHCT

802 FONTWELL LN

825 FONTWELL LN

400 DOWNS BLVD STE

140

110 EVERBRIGHT AVE

2026 ECHELON DR

420 SNOWDEN ST

408 SNOWDEN ST

5022 ROCKPORT AVE

5022 ROCKPORT AVE

358 TRUMAN RD

427 NICHOL MILL LN

5022 ROCKPORT AVE

1463 CASNER LN

117 GIST ST

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

318 3rd Ave. S.

1400 Liberty Pike Ste #200 - Publix

Store

AVALON LOT 129, NEW

MCKAYS MILL SWIM POOL
BONDING, PUMP, LIGHTS

LADD PARK LOT 999

Ladd Park Lot 980

400 Downs Blvd, Ste #140
Williamson County Enrichment
Center - Foundation Only
ECHELON LOT 78 NEW
LADD PARK LOT 453, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 455

STREAM VALLEY LOT 290 NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 290 NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 336, NEW

427 Nichol Mill Lane

STREAM VALLEY LOT 290 NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 98, NEW

GIST STREET SUBDIVISION,

LOT 1

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

2/19/2016

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed
Partial
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed






